Docket No.: 6799-101 05-30-2000 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Patent and Trademark Office Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar P08A/REV02 Tab settings -101369021 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Mita Industrial Co., Ltd. 5.11.00 Name: Kyocera Mita Corporation Address: No. 2-28, 1-chome, Tamatsukuri, Chuo-ku ☐ Yes ☒ No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement City: Osaka State/Prov.: Other Country: Japan ZIP: Execution Date: January 20, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ⊠ No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 6,025,108 Additional numbers ☐ Yes 🛛 No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert Berliner 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Registration No. 20,121 ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: FULBRIGHT & JAWORSKI L.L.P. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 865 S. Figueroa Street, 29th Floor 8. Deposit account number: City: Los Angeles State/Prov.: California 50-0337 Country: USA 05/26/2000 DNGUYEN 00000101 500337 90017-2576 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 1 FC:581 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature.

Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

of the original document.

Name of Person Signing

Robert Berline

May 8, 2000

## (TRANSLATION OF REGISTER)



## MITA INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

KYOCERA MITA CORPORATION

(Changed on January 18, 2000;

Registered on January 20, 2000)

No. 2-28, 1-chome, Tamatsukuri, Chuo-ku, Osaka, Japan

The method of the Public Announcement:

Publication on the Official Gazette

Value of one stock.

50 yen

Total number of stocks to be issued:

100,000,000 stocks

Total number of issued stocks:

50,095,500 stocks

¥3,200,000,000 (capital)

51,095,500 stocks

¥3,250,000,000 (capital) (Changed on November 30, 1990;

Registered on December 5, 1990)

51,195,500 stocks

¥3,280,000,000 (capital) (Changed on May 1, 1992;

Registered on May 11, 1992)

51,235,500 stocks

¥3,286,000,000 (capital) (Changed on July 1, 1993;

Registered on July 2, 1993)

51,385,500 stocks

¥3,331,000,000 (capital) (Changed on July 7, 1995,

Registered on July 11, 1995)

Date of Establishment of the Company:

July 1, 1948

## Object of the Company:

- 1. To engage in manufacturing, sale, repair, rental, export and import of copying machines and telecommunication machines.
- 2. To engage in manufacturing, sale, export and import of copying materials.
- 3. To carry out any and all business incidental and relating to the foregoing paragraphs.

(Changed on January 18, 2000;

Registered on January 20, 2000)

## Officers:

Director	<del>Yoshihiro Mita</del>	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998 (Error)
Director	Mitsuo Nakao	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 The above two officers were (Error) Resigned on October 6, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998
<del>Director</del>	Haruko Mita	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
No.21-1, 2-Chome, Tama	etsukuri,	Reappointed on February 24, 1997
Chuo-ku, Osaka		Registered on March 10, 1997
Representative Director	Yoshihiro Mita	Resigned on October 5, 1998 Registered on October 8, 1998
Auditor	Akizo Kuwano	Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998
Auditor	Masaji Saito	Reappointed on February 22, 1995 Reappointed on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998

Auditor	Ginichiro Kitada	Reappointed on February 24, 1997 Registered on March 10, 1997 Dismissed on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	<del>Takaji Washio</del>	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Shoichiro Takashiro	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	<del>Yutaka Fukuda</del>	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	T <del>adayoshi Ito</del>	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Retired on February 28, 1999 Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Akihiro Nasu	Inaugurated on February 23, 1998 Registered on February 25, 1998 Ordered to stay in office by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000
Osaka District Court o	ordered the following office	<del>Y.</del> -
to control the compan	y's business and property.	
	enguchi, Nishinomiyashi,	Decided by Osaka District
Hyogo Preservative Administ	trator— Makoto Miyazaki	Court on August 10, 1998 Registered on August 11, 1998
Trustee	Makoto Miyazaki	Registered on October 5, 1998

Koji Seki

Trustee

PATENT REEL: 010804 FRAME: 0540

Registered on October 5, 1998

13-4, Yamadashitanots	ubo, Moriokacho,	Inaugurated on October 6, 1998
Daifushi, Aichi		Registered on October 8, 1998
Representative Directo	r <del>Tadayoshi Ito</del>	Retired on February 28, 1999
		Registered on January 20, 2000
	A director, Yoshihiro Mi	ta was resigned on October 5, 1998.
	I)	Registered on October 8, 1998)
	An auditor, Akizo Kuwar	no was dismissed on January 18, 2000
	H)	Registered on January 20, 2000)
/	An auditor, Masaji Saito	was dismissed on January 18, 2000.
	(	(Registered on January 20, 2000)
Director	Kazuo Inamori	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yasuo Nishiguchi	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Koji Seki	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yoshio Nakajima	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Yasuji Sumida	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Kensuke Ito	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000
Director	Tetsuo Okada	Appointed by Osaka District Court
		on January 18, 2000
		Registered on January 20, 2000

Masanobu Kotani Appointed by Osaka District Court Auditor on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 Masahiro Umemura Auditor Appointed by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 Hiroto Mizohata Appointed by Osaka District Court Auditor on January 18, 2000 Registered on January 20, 2000 17-27, Izumi, Otokoyama, Yawatashi, Kyoto Appointed by Osaka District Court Yasuo Nishiguchi on January 18, 2000 Representative Director Registered on January 20, 2000 7-17, Minamimachi, Mitsuzawa, Kanagawaku, Appointed by Osaka District Court on January 18, 2000 Yokohamashi Representative Director Koji Seki Registered on January 20, 2000 Appointed by Osaka District Court 16-14, 1-Chome, Hikarimachi, Kokubunjishi, on January 18, 2000 Tokyo Representative Director Yoshio Nakajima Registered on January 20, 2000 Provisions of restriction on Assignment of stocks: It requires Board of Directors' approval to assign stocks. Numbers of one unit stocks: 1,000 stocks Osaka District Court commenced Reorganization Proceeding at 1 p.m. on October 5, 1998. (Registered on October 5, 1998) Osaka District Court approved Reorganization Plan on January 18, 2000. (Registered on January 20, 2000) This is an official copy of the Commercial Register. January 26, 2000 Nobuo Takamura (Official Seal) Registrar Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Translated by Rie Ochihara

R Ichihara

	4~ L		
- तर	6-6	==	

	新 异			Andrews.			THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH			HOPOMORPA SAME	
校簽		₩	Í				発行資株式の総数米ができませる。	資本の額	<b>溪</b>	華	Ы Н
		4					1955年を次の政		短品	弁	月 日
E .	-/1		平成 (人年	2年/	19/B	/め日変更	発行済株式の総数				
1)		,	邓成 / 2 年	2年/	1 20		00 M.	\$3,200,000,000H			
			平成	年	町		発行済株式の総数	*	平成プ	年// 月、	か 日変甲
3			邓成	佈	皿	知	10%、500株一番	全3、150.000,000,000.用人以	学成と年	ш	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	本 店 大阪市中央区 玉 选   一	回	2番28号	<b>#</b> 80			発行法株式の総数		学派 中年  万月		
(g				-			51195-500th	全3,280,000,000円 平成 4年 5月	平成ら年	了 了 了 月	
			平成	种	Ä	ш	1		平成で年つ	. 0月	地域ロノ
			平成	#	旺	日發記	foot	是少,286,000,000円 平成 个生	平成个年	) E	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		•	平成	#	町	ш	部行済株式の <b>総数</b>		平成一种	7 7	
			平成	#	T	日登記	*	\$ 3.33/. 000 000 (A)	:	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
			平成	舟	TO TO	П					
			平成	计	ET.	日数日					1
ESE PROVES	<b>公告をする方法</b>										1.32 IIC
1 2 Table	官報に掲載して	之左為寸	1.					١			日然近
2 m2			71.15	1	I	17870			चीरु आहर्न	F	日後日
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON			XII.4:	+   1	n l	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<u></u>	平成年	Ħ	日炎功.
			-\\-\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	yi:					अध्यक्षे दह	田	日發記
PA	KH)			-					邓成 年	E	日炎更
TEI	平成 年 月	日変页	平成	护	町	日從記		. <del></del>	平成 年	月	日發記
NT	平原 年 月	日変更	平成	- <del> </del>	Æ	日発記			平成 年	月	日変更
	系行する株式の総数 100,000,0	000株							<b>平成</b> 年	П	1
	小成 4年 月	日変更	平成	냚	田田	日登記	会社成立の年月日	BRED 23	红红		11 11
	邓城 年 月	日変災	平成	45	E	日受記	発記用紙を超こした事由及び年月日		-	1	j
4 24 24	平成 年 月	日変更	华派	并	H	日登記					
THY S	平成 年 月	日変更	平成	升	月.	日発記		以 成 任		ă	
2	A TOP OR WHEN WE WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	WATER THE TAXABLE S.	A STANSON PROPERTY.	2	ACTACH CALLED	MINITED MINISTERS	THE CAME AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	3			

目前5	
1, 複写機、情報通信機器の製造、販売、修理、賃貸及び輸出入	
2, 複写材料の製造、販売、及び輸出入	
3, 前各号に附帯関連する一切の事業	
平成 /2年 / 月 /8日 变更平成 /2年 / 月 20日 至記	

印覧商礼の

1_								
L	本 店 大阪市中央区玉造1丁目2番2	- 目2番28号			日 日 歩	体	月	Ш
<u>-</u>	前号 京セラミタ 株式会社	余社		役員に関する事項	原	回		K
					75 記 45 月 日	\$\frac{\pi_{\text{\tint{\text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{\tex	4年 日	E
	The state of the s	四 日 班	71/ H			=	:   ב	1
نتحت		E/	T I			11r XI	Я Н	
	役員に関する事項	原因	原	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		张 記 年 月 日	位 記 年 月 日	N SOL	平成、年月明經	邓成年	H / [13	口公記
			となる事でから		平成 年 月 /日	水水	H /H	
	————————————————————————————————————		東下入なら	以 本 年 年 七 七 大 大			<u>~</u>	
		平成一年 月  白發記	The rate raise with	1 X X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	平成 年   月 日發記	平成 集		日祭記
		平成 本 11/ 目	平成/0 年/0月6日		平成 年/月 日	平成 / 年	H H	
,		<b>&gt;</b>	★   上   上   上   上	中 特 会 一 、 一 为				
		平成 49/月 日登記	平成10年10月8日新	( ) ( )	邓成 /年 月   日袋記	्रीराहरू ५६	月四	
		平成 / 年 月   日	平成 // 年2月28日		अराष्ट्र यह मि हो	邓成 // 年 2	Hoge I C	
₹	東神俊 三 田 治 子		退任	大学をあったが、		D.E.	以上 父名退任。	6
		华成 4年 月 日登記	平成 / 24:   月 20日	一件 棒 花卷	种版 4年 月 日然的	<b>小</b> 成	月20日	
	大阪市中央区玉逍——	邓成 9 4 : 2 月 24 日	平成10年10月6日		平成の年ン月ン3日	邓成八年/月/月日	/ 月/A 🛭	<del></del>
RE	2丁目21番1号		<b>游任</b>	国	以上 公司 说任	一大阪地方裁判所	~	在在
EL:	代表取締役 三田一順 啓	平成 社 为 0 电型	平成10年10月8日至南	11/00 年70	平成一個年二月上午日發起	五平成74年	Horl /	
		H H X	平成ノの年ン月ンショ	トデの者に対し合みたの業務	邓成 年 月 日	<b>邓/成 4</b> ]:	A B	B
	A監査役。桑野田三	X	耳田	A. ·· 田本 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	ΓΕΝ	巫戒 年 月 日然記	平成/0年ン月ン日を記		大年 田 山	平城年	月 日登	日発記
	ĪŢ	平成7年2月22日	平成/0年上月上7日	目上是四萬年 田多田 当五月	平成/0年 8月10日	平成 年	A E	
)E:	<u> </u>	一 以上2名重任	II (I	7年4年	大阪地方裁判所の決定			
054		平成 4-4 日登記	平成10年2月25日公司	(张客姓人 罗西 新	平成/0年8月// 电动	平成 年	A B	日登記
5		<b>邓成 9 年 2 月 24</b> 日	平成 / 2年 / 月/3日		4 月 日	平成年	Л П	
K	… 監查役 北 田 <u>銀一郎</u>	•	解任	雷斯人 宮崎 訴				
旦人		平成中沿山恒到	平成/2年 / 月20日歌		平成 10年 10月 5日新	平成年	A B	日登記

\	
平成 红 月 日	, 111
北路日	F2\$
+ 1	
/4年/ 月 <b>40</b>	i Eig
	新山土
平成 12年/月/	月月月日
平成 12年 / 月20日登書	の日登
<b>医查检系男明</b> 三	- <b>9</b> 91
平成12年/月/	月月月
邓成10年10月月日空間	E 22
取締役三田川良啓郡任	路
平成/0年/0月5	Ш
平成 /0年/0 月 &	日登記)
就任	_
爱这些,对方有我国工人用下,并平成一个年一个月	6 П
邓成10年10月5	
	17
登 記 年 月	
短	团
年 月	
株式会社	
到于	大阪市中央区王适一丁目2番28号

印兹南九二

本 店 大阪市中央区 玉丸	玉坻 17目2番28号	3.2卷	183							纬		Я	=	年		III	
									役員に関する事項	受			KI	座			R
				Charles of Charles of the						₿	吕	4 月	] E	KZ	問	年	A B
	計	H			华	A		Ш		平成	<u></u>	III	ш	平成	計	田田	
役員に関する事項	受			图	遊			图									
2 E 27	對	記年		ш	\$3	記 年	回			平成	#	国	日登記	平成	年	A	日公記
京都在八個中男士於 17名地	经》	华	月 1		平成	#	H I			小成	<b></b>			计	許	旺	Ш
2/代表取締役 ホーナー																	
面口及大	平成	4	<u> </u>	日簽記	平成	#	Д I	日発記		平成	种	H	日登記	平成	年	A	日签記
/ 横头中冲线/12三/火/用可/2条17名	平成	#			平成	牟	J J			平成	护	E	Ш	平成	年	E	Ш
Ĩ																	
り出来	X S	:		Z	平成	#		日登記		光光	砟	Ŧ	日然記	平成	年	田	日公記
東京都国分等市光町  丁自/6	平成 2年/	. :	∄ <b>/</b> ∂⊞	Ш	平成	种	E		121	平成	年	Ħ	Ш	平成	年	田	
7	从上3名大阪地方裁判所基件	(阪地)	方裁判	所配在													
中岛素雄		2年/	Pr E	平成 /2年 / 月 2日1代記書 平成	]   ]   ]	年	A I	日登記		平成	年	Ħ	日登記	平成	年	H	日登記
人ななの事業の経路はびに		2年 (	A26	9	7k.11 <u>K</u>	4:	月	ш		平成	年	A		平成	年	A	
13指机多取种级C	大阪地站栽判所或	<b>坑裁</b> ;	刘齐	深													
1+ 5 930	平成(5	平成(2年2月		6-10	平成	年	月	日後記		华成	华	A	日登記	平成	种	A	日登記
	平成	年	国	) E	平成	作	A I			平成	作	月	正	平成	年	A	ш
PAT																	
EN	平成	中	月	日発記	平成	4年	I I	四路		邓成	4:	田	日签記	平成	年	A	日弦記
<b>T</b>	平成	年	Я	Ē	平成	年	H	Ш		平成	排	A	Ш	平成	种	E	Ш
								···									
	平成	#	A E	日発記	平成	年,	H E	四級田		平成	步	П	口從記	平成	年	A	日登記
	平成	种	月		平成	年	H H	ш		平成	年	Н	ш	平成	年	Ħ	Ш
	平成	竓	月 E	日笠記	平成	44: )	] [	日公記		平瓜	:15	Н	日巻記	अंग्रह	Æ		EL PREEL

REEL: 010804 FRAME: 0547

								これは登記簿の謄本である。平成19年3月6日	大阪法務局 登記官 唐村 信夫
電停	<b>商</b> 号	その他の事項 株式の譲渡制限に関する規定	保式を譲渡するには収縮役会の承認を要する	- 単位の株式の数 1,000株	平成10年10月5日午後1時大阪地方設判所更生午後期間的	平成12年1月17日 大阪地方裁判所の更生計画1部の可事の19年1日10日年	-	PATENT -	

RECORDED: 05/11/2000

REEL: 010804 FRAME: 0548